
WE SALUTE YOU!WE SALUTE YOU!
Military AppreciationMilitary Appreciation
Beat the Beat the 
Winter Blues Winter Blues 
and do and do 
Something Something 
FUNFUN!!
Active duty Active duty 
& family.& family.

Jan 15-Feb 13Jan 15-Feb 13
Standard Tours $10Standard Tours $10
Feeding Tours $15Feeding Tours $15
20% OFF Gift Shop20% OFF Gift Shop
Tuesday-Friday ONLY!Tuesday-Friday ONLY!

RESERVATIONS & VALID MILITARY ID REQUIRED
MUST Mention “We Salute You” special at time of booking

719.687.9742 • WolfEducation.org


